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Carpaine
Chymopapain
_Papain
2—Propanol
_Danielone

Butylcyclohexane

Dehydrocarpaine |

Dehydrocarpaine Il
Pseudocarpaine

B —Crypyoxanthin

Isopropylcyclohexane

5—Methyl—-2—hexanone

CASES
3463-92-1
9001-09-6
9001-73-4
67-63-0
90426-22-5
1678-93-9
72362-02-8
72362-03-9
3760-91-6
472-70-8
696-29-7
110-12-3
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1. MZEEERMH ININAT Carica papaya Heptane extract
11[2] Carica papaya EtOAc extract
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